Line Item Type Item Description List Price Any reseller*
From Select on, with
OIP up to … % *
Part Number L-FPR2110T-TM-1Y Cisco FPR2110 Threat Defense Threat and Malware 1Y Subs 55 63
Part Number L-FPR1140T-T-3Y Cisco FPR1140 Threat Defense Threat Protection 3Y Subs 54 62
Part Number L-FPR1120T-TMC-3Y Cisco FPR1120 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL 3Y Subs 54 62
Part Number L-FPR1120T-T-3Y Cisco FPR1120 Threat Defense Threat Protection 3Y Subs 54 62
Part Number L-FPR1010T-TMC-3Y Cisco FPR1010 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL 3Y Subs 54 62
Part Number L-FPR1010T-T-3Y Cisco FPR1010 Threat Defense Threat Protection 3Y Subs 54 62
Part Number FPR1140-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 1140 NGFW Appliance, 1U 57 65
Part Number FPR1120-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 1120 NGFW Appliance, 1U 57 65
Part Number FPR1010-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 1010 NGFW Appliance, Desktop 62 70
Part Number ASA5508-FTD-K9 ASA 5508-X with Firepower Threat Defense, 8GE, AC 55 63
Part Number ASA5506-FTD-K9 ASA 5506-X with Firepower Threat Defense, 8GE, AC 55 63
Part Number L-ASA5506-TA-3Y Cisco ASA5506 FirePOWER  IPS 3YR Subscription 57 65
Part Number ASA5506-PWR-AC= ASA 5506 Power Adaptor 53 61
Part Number AC-PLS-P-50-S Cisco AnyConnect 50 User Plus Perpetual License 55 63
Part Number AC-PLS-P-25-S Cisco AnyConnect 25 User Plus Perpetual License 54 62
Part Number FPR2110-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 2110 ASA Appliance, 1U 56 64
Part Number ASA5506-SEC-BUN-K8 ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services and Sec Plus License 53 61
Part Number L-ASA5506-TAMC-1Y Cisco ASA5506 FirePOWER IPS, AMP and URL 1YR Subs 57 65
Part Number L-ASA5508-TAMC-1Y Cisco ASA5508 FirePOWER IPS, AMP and URL 1YR Subs 55 63
Part Number L-ASA5506-TAMC-3Y Cisco ASA5506 FirePOWER IPS, AVC, AMP, and URL 3YR Subs 57 65
Part Number L-FPR2110T-TMC-1Y Cisco FPR2110 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL 1Y Subs 55 63
Part Number ASA5508-K8 ASA 5508-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE, AC, DES 55 63
Part Number ASA5506-K8 ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE, AC, DES 55 63
Part Number L-ASA5508-TAMC-3Y Cisco ASA5508 FirePOWER IPS, AMP and URL 3YR Subs 55 63
Part Number FPR2110-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 2110 NGFW Appliance, 1U 56 64
Part Number ASA5506-SEC-BUN-K9 ASA 5506 with FirePOWER services and Sec Plus license 53 61
Part Number ASA5508-K9 ASA 5508-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE, AC, 3DES/AES 57 65
Part Number ASA5506-K9 ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE, AC, 3DES/AES 59 67
Part Number SPA8800 IP Telephony Gateway with 4 FXS and 4 FXO Ports 53 61
Part Number CP-8851-W-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 White 57 65
Part Number CP-HS-W-USBA= Quick Disconnect USBA Headset Cable 57 65
Part Number CP-8832-EU-K9 8832 base in charcoal color for APAC, EMEA, and Australia 57 65
Part Number CP-HS-WL-562-N-EU= 562 Spare Wireless Dual Headset, No Base Station EU 63 71
Part Number CP-HS-W-RJ= Quick Disconnect RJ Headset Cable 57 65
Part Number CP-HS-W-522-USB= Headset 522 Wired Dual 3.5mm + USB Headset Adapter 63 71
Part Number CP-HS-WL-561-N-EU= 561 Spare Wireless Single Headset, No Base Station EU 63 71
Part Number CP-HS-W-521-USB= Headset 521 Wired Single 3.5mm + USB Headset Adapter 63 71
Part Number SPA501G 8 Line IP Phone With PoE and PC Port 54 62
Part Number SPA301-G2 1 Line IP Phone 53 61
Part Number SPA509G 12 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port 54 62
Part Number CP-HS-WL-561-S-EU= 561 Wireless Single Headset, Standard Base Station EU 63 71
Part Number CP-HS-WL-562-S-EU= 562 Wireless Dual Headset, Standard Base Station EU 63 71
Part Number SPA500DS Digital Attendant Console for Cisco SPA500 Family Phones 54 62
Part Number SPA512G 1 Line IP Phone with Display, PoE and Gigabit PC Port 54 62
Part Number CP-HS-W-531-RJ= Headset 531 Wired Single + QD RJ Headset Cable 63 71
Part Number SPA508G 8 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port 54 62
Part Number CP-HS-WL-562-M-EU= 562 Wireless Dual Headset, Multi Base Station EU 63 71
Part Number CP-HS-W-532-RJ= Headset 532 Wired Dual + QD RJ Headset Cable 57 65
Part Number CP-HS-WL-561-M-EU= 561 Wireless Single Headset, Multi Base Station EU 63 71
Part Number SPA303-G3 3 Line IP Phone with Display and PC Port, UK Power Adapter 53 61
Part Number SPK-SHARE-K9 Cisco Webex Share wireless screen-sharing adapter. 57 65
Part Number SPA8000-G5 8-Port IP Telephony Gateway 53 61
Part Number CP-HS-W-532-USBA= Headset 532 Wired Dual + USB Headset Adapter 57 65
Part Number CP-BATT-8821= Cisco 8821 Battery, Extended 57 65
Part Number CP-DSKCH-8821-BUN Cisco 8821 Desktop Charger, Power Supply, AC Power Cord 57 65
Part Number CS-BOARD55S-G-K9 Cisco Webex Board 55S (GPL) 57 65
Part Number SPA514G 4 Line IP Phone with Display, PoE and Gigabit PC Port 53 61
Part Number CP-HS-W-531-USBA= Headset 531 Wired Single + USB Headset Adapter 63 71
Part Number CP-7861-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7861 57 65
Part Number SPA502G 1 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE, PC Port 53 61
Part Number CP-BEKEM= Cisco IP Phone 8800 Key Expansion Module 57 65
Part Number CP-7832-K9= Cisco 7832 IP Conference Station 57 65
Part Number CS-CODEC-PRO-K9 Cisco Webex Codec Pro - Stand Alone Codec Pro - GPL 57 65
Part Number CP-8821-K9= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 8821, World Mode Spare only 57 65
Part Number SPA303-G2 3 Line IP Phone w/ Display and PC Port, Europe Power Adapter 54 62
CISCO FY20 Q2 FASTTRACK DISCOUNTS
Valid From October 27th 2019 until January 25th 2020
Part Number SPA504G 4 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port 53 61
Part Number CP-8845-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8845 57 65
Part Number CP-8865-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8865 57 65
Part Number CS-KITPRO-K9 Cisco Webex Room Kit Pro - Codec, Quad Cam, Touch 10 - GPL 57 65
Part Number CS-KITPRO-P60-K9 Cisco Webex Room Kit Pro P60 - Codec Pro, P60, Touch 10- GPL 57 65
Part Number CP-DX80-K9= Cisco Webex DX80 57 65
Part Number CP-8821-K9-BUN Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 8821, World Mode Bundle 57 65
Part Number CP-8811-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8811 Series 57 65
Part Number CP-8851-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 57 65
Part Number CP-8831-EU-K9= Cisco 8831 Base/Control Panel for APAC, EMEA, & Australia 57 65
Part Number CP-8841-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8841 57 65
Part Number CS-KIT-MINI-K9 Room Kit Mini with microphone array, speakers and Touch 10 57 65
Part Number CP-7841-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7841 57 65
Part Number CS-KITP60-K9 Room Kit Plus P60 - Codec Plus, P60 cam and Touch 10 57 65
Part Number CS-KITPLUS-K9 Room Kit Plus w/Codec Plus, Quad Camera and Touch 10. 57 65
Part Number CS-KIT-K9 Room Kit with integrated microphone, speakers and Touch 10 57 65
Part Number DS-C9132T-8PMESK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC switch, 8 FC ports, 8X16G SW, exhaust 62 70
Part Number UCS-SPR-C220M5-B3 SP C220 M5SX w/1x3106,1x16GBmem single rnk,12G MRAID,32GB SD 61 69
Part Number UCS-HD600G10K12N= 600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 65 73
Part Number UCS-HD300G10K12N= 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 65 73
Part Number N9K-C93108TC-FX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G-T, 6p 100G QSFP28 56 64
Part Number N3K-C3524P-XL Nexus 3524-XL 24 SFP+ ports, Enhanced, Extended Memory 54 62
Part Number N3K-C31108TCV-32T Nexus 31108-VXLAN, 32 x 10GT and  6C/6Q QSFP ports 55 63
Part Number DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 62 70
Part Number DS-C9148S-48PK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 48 active ports 62 70
Part Number DS-C9132T-24PISK9 MDS 9132T 32G 1RU FC Enterprise switch,24 FC ports,24x16G SW 60 68
Part Number DS-C9132T-24PESK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC Enterprise switch,24 active ports,24x16G SW 62 70
Part Number UCS-HD300G15K12N 300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD 65 73
Part Number UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapter 65 73
Part Number N2XX-AIPCI01= Intel X520 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ Adapter 65 73
Part Number SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 56 64
Part Number DS-C9132T-8PMISK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC switch, w/ 8 active ports + 8x16G SW Optics 62 70
Part Number UCS-HD12TB10K12N= 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 65 73
Part Number UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H= 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v 65 73
Part Number UCS-SPR-C220M5-S3 SP C220 M5SX w/1x4110,1x16GBmem single rnk,12G MRAID,32GB SD 61 69
Part Number UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45= Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapter 65 73
Part Number DS-SFP-FC8G-SW= 8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC, Spare 58 66
Part Number UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v 65 73
Part Number UCS-SPR-C220M5-EP2 SP C220 M5SX w/2x4114,2x16GBmem single rnk,12G MRAID,32GB SD 61 69
Part Number UCS-SPR-C240M5-S5 SP C240 M5SX w/2x4110,2x16GBmem single rnk,12G MRAID,32GB SD 61 69
Part Number N9K-C93108TC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G BASE-T and 6p 100G QSFP28 56 64
Part Number UCS-SPR-C220M5-B4 SP C220 M5SX w/2x3106,2x16GBmem single rnk,12G MRAID,32GB SD 61 69
Part Number UCSC-RAID-M5 Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache 61 69
Part Number N3K-C31108TC-V Nexus 31108-VXLAN, 48 x 10GT and  6C/6Q QSFP ports 55 63
Part Number UCS-SPR-C220M5-S4 SP C220 M5SX w/2x4110,2x16GBmem single rnk,12G MRAID,32GB SD 61 69
Part Number N3K-C3048TP-1GE Nexus 3048TP-1GE 1RU 48 x 10/100/1000 and 4 x 10GE ports 52 60
Part Number N9K-C9348GC-FXP Nexus 9300 with 48p 100M/1GT, 4p 10/25G & 2p 40/100G QSFP28 56 64
Part Number UCS-SP-MINI UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/FI6324 65 73
Part Number DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC 62 70
Part Number N3K-C31108PC-V Nexus 31108-VXLAN, 48 x SFP+ and  6C/6Q QSFP ports 55 63
Part Number UCS-SPR-C220M5-A2 SP C220 M5SX w/2x4116,2x32GB mem,12G MRAID,32GB SD 61 69
Part Number SFP-H10GB-CU1M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter 54 62
Part Number UCS-SP-5108-AC3 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2304 IO, 4x SFP cable 3m 61 69
Part Number SFP-H10GB-CU5M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter 54 62
Part Number N9K-C93180YC-FX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+, 6p 100G QSFP, MACsec, UP 56 64
Part Number UCS-SP-5108-AC UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 IO, 4x SFP cable 3m 65 73
Part Number UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H 32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v 65 73
Part Number UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H= 32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v 65 73
Part Number CP-7821-K9= Cisco UC Phone 7821 57 65
Part Number N3K-C3524P-10GX Nexus 3524x, 24 10G Ports 52 60
Part Number N9K-C93180YC-EX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP28 56 64
Part Number SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 59 67
Part Number SFP-10G-LR-S= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 56 64
Part Number SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 56 64
Part Number SFP-10G-SR-S= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 56 64
Part Number X2-10GB-SR= 10GBASE-SR X2 Module 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-48T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-48T-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-48P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-48P-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-48F-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE IP Base 51 59
Part Number WS-C3850-48F-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-48F-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE IP Services 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-24T-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-24T-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-24T-E Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Services 50 58
Part Number WS-C3850-24S-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-24P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-24P-L Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port PoE LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3850-12S-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48TS-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48TS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48TD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48TD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48PS-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48PS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48PD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48PD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48FD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48FS-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48FS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-48FD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-24TS-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-24TS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-24TD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-24TD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 50 58
Part Number WS-C3650-24PS-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3650-24PS-E Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink IP Services 50 58
Part Number WS-C3650-24PD-S Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink IP Base 50 58
Part Number WS-C3650-24PD-L Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base 50 58
Part Number WS-C3560CX-8XPD-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 2 x mGig, 6 x 1G PoE, IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3560CX-8TC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port Data IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3560CX-8PC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C3560CX-12TC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port Data IP Base 50 58
Part Number WS-C3560CX-12PD-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE, 10G Uplinks IP Base 50 58
Part Number WS-C3560CX-12PC-S Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE IP Base 50 58
Part Number WS-C2960XR-48TS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 56 64
Part Number WS-C2960XR-24TD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 49 57
Part Number WS-C2960X-48TS-LL Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 52 60
Part Number WS-C2960XR-24PD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 49 57
Part Number WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 110W, 2xSFP + 2x1GBT, LAN Base 50 58
Part Number WS-C2960XR-48TD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 54 62
Part Number WS-C2960XR-48LPS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 56 64
Part Number WS-C2960XR-48LPD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 49 57
Part Number WS-C2960X-24TS-LL Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 51 59
Part Number WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 54 62
Part Number WS-C2960XR-24PS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 54 62
Part Number WS-C2960XR-24TS-I Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, IP Lite 56 64
Part Number C2960X-STACK Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack Plus Stacking Module 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960X-24TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C2960XR-48FPD-I Catalyst 2960-XR 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Lite 56 64
Part Number WS-C2960CX-8TC-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port Data Lan Base 48 56
Part Number WS-C2960CX-8PC-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN Base 54 62
Part Number WS-C2960X-48TD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 52 60
Part Number WS-C2960X-24TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 58 66
Part Number WS-C2960X-48TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 58 66
Part Number WS-C2960X-24PD-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 52 60
Part Number C2960X-STACK= Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack Plus Stacking Module optional 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960X-48LPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base 54 62
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-8TS Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed 8 port GigE, 2x1G SFP, LAN Lite 51 59
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-8PS Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed 8p Gig, PoE, 2x1G SFP, LAN Lite 51 59
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-48TS Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed, 48p, GigE, 4x1G SFP, LAN Lite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-48TQ Catalyst 2960L,Smart Managed, 48p GigE, 4x10G SFP+, Lan Lite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-48PS Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed,48p,Gig, PoE,4x1G SFP, LAN Lite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-24TS Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed, 24p GigE, 4x1G SFP, LAN Lite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-24TQ Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed, 4p, GigE, 4x10G SFP+, LAN Lite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-24PS Catalyst 2960LSmart Managed, 24p, Gig,PoE, 4x1G SFP,LAN Lite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-24PQ Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed 24p,Gig,PoE+,4x10G SFP+,LanLite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-16TS Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed, 16p Gig, 2x1G SFP, LAN Lite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-SM-16PS Catalyst 2960L Smart Managed,16p Gig,PoE, 2x1G SFP, LAN Lite 60 68
Part Number WS-C2960L-8TS-LL Catalyst 2960L 8 port GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960L-8PS-LL Catalyst 2960L 8 port GigE with PoE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960L-48TS-LL Catalyst 2960L 48 port GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960L-48PS-LL Catalyst 2960L 48 port GigE with PoE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960L-24TS-LL Catalyst 2960L 24 port GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960L-24PS-LL Catalyst 2960L 24 port GigE with PoE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960L-16TS-LL Catalyst 2960L 16 port GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960L-16PS-LL Catalyst 2960L 16 port GigE with PoE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 59 67
Part Number WS-C2960X-48LPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 58 66
Part Number WS-C2960X-48FPS-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 61 69
Part Number SL-1100-8P-SEC= Security License for Cisco ISR 1100 8P Series 57 65
Part Number SL-1100-8P-SEC Security License for Cisco ISR 1100 8P Series 57 65
Part Number SL-1100-8P-APP= AppX License for Cisco ISR 1100 8P Series 57 65
Part Number SL-1100-4P-SEC= Security License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series 57 65
Part Number SL-1100-4P-SEC Security License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series 57 65
Part Number SL-1100-4P-APP= AppX License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series 57 65
Part Number SL-1100-4P-APP AppX License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series 57 65
Part Number PWR-C1-715WAC= 715W AC Config 1 Power Supply 47 55
Part Number PWR-C1-350WAC= 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply 47 55
Part Number PWR-C1-1100WAC= 1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply 47 55
Part Number NIM-4FXO= 4-port Network Interface Module - FXO (Universal) 53 61
Part Number NIM-4BRI-NT/TE= 4-port Network Interface Module - BRI (NT and TE) 53 61
Part Number NIM-2MFT-T1/E1= 2 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 53 61
Part Number L-LIC-CT5508-25A 25 AP Adder License for the 5508 Controller (eDelivery) 52 60
Part Number NIM-2BRI-NT/TE= 2-port Network Interface Module - BRI (NT and TE) 53 61
Part Number NIM-1MFT-T1/E1= 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module 53 61
Part Number L-LIC-CT5508-5A 5 AP Adder License for the 5508 Controller(eDelivery) 52 60
Part Number C9120AXI-E Cisco Catalyst 9120AX Series 61 69
Part Number L-880-AIS= eDelivery Cisco 880 Advanced IP Services License PAK 45 53
Part Number ISR4451-X-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 Sec Bundle, w/SEC license 57 65
Part Number ISR4451-X-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 AX Bundle with APP and SEC license 50 58
Part Number ISR4451-X/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 (4GE,3NIM,2SM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM) 55 63
Part Number ISR4431-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC License 55 63
Part Number ISR4431-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Sec bundle w/SEC license 57 65
Part Number ISR4431-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AX Bundle with APP and SEC license 55 63
Part Number ISR4431/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 61 69
Part Number ISR4351-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC License 55 63
Part Number ISR4351-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Sec bundle w/SEC license 55 63
Part Number ISR4351/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 (3GE,3NIM,2SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 55 63
Part Number ISR4331-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Bundle w/UC & Sec Lic, PVDM4-32 59 67
Part Number ISR4331-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 UC Bundle, PVDM4-32, UC License 59 67
Part Number ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license 59 67
Part Number ISR4331-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 AX Bundle w/ APP,SEC lic 47 55
Part Number ISR4331/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 59 67
Part Number ISR4321-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle w/UC & SEC License 59 67
Part Number ISR4321-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle, w/UC License 49 57
Part Number ISR4321-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Sec bundle w/SEC license 59 67
Part Number ISR4321-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 AX Bundle w/APP, SEC lic 55 63
Part Number ISR4321/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 (2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) 59 67
Part Number GLC-TE= 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire 57 65
Part Number GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 57 65
Part Number GLC-LH-SMD= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM 57 65
Part Number GLC-FE-100FX= 100BASE-FX SFP  for FE port 55 63
Part Number DNA-P-50M-E-5Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise  Lic, Agg  100M,  5Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-P-50M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic, Agg  100M,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-P-500M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic, 500M, 3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-P-20M-E-5Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise  Lic, Agg  40M,  5Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-P-20M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic, Agg  40M,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-P-1G-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic, Agg  2G,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-P-10M-E-5Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic, Agg  20M,  5Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-P-10M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic, Agg  20M,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-P-100M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials On Premise Lic, Agg  200M,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-C-50M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials Cloud Lic, Agg  100M,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-C-500M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials Cloud Lic, Agg  1G,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-C-20M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials Cloud Lic, Agg  40M,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-C-10M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials Cloud Lic, Agg  20M,  3Y 57 65
Part Number DNA-C-100M-E-3Y Cisco DNA Essentials Cloud Lic, Agg  200M,  3Y 57 65
Part Number C931-4P Cisco 900 Series Integrated Services Routers 60 68
Part Number C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 57 65
Part Number C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module 57 65
Part Number C9300-NM-4G= Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module, spare 52 60
Part Number C9300-NM-4G Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module 52 60
Part Number C9300-NM-2Q= Catalyst 9300 2 x 40GE Network Module, spare 52 60
Part Number C9300-NM-2Q Catalyst 9300 2 x 40GE Network Module 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-E-48-7Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port, 7 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-E-48-5Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port, 5 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-E-24-7Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 7 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-E-24-5Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 5 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-A-48-7Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 7 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-A-48-5Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 5 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-A-24-7Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 7 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-A-24-5Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 5 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-DNA-A-24-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials 52 60
Part Number C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage 59 67
Part Number C9300-48T-E Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Essentials 57 65
Part Number C9300-48T-A Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Advantage 57 65
Part Number C9300-48P-E Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials 57 65
Part Number C9300-48P-A Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage 62 70
Part Number C9300-24UX-E Catalyst 9300 24-port mGig and UPOE, Network Essentials 52 60
Part Number C9300-24UX-A Catalyst 9300 24-port mGig and UPOE, Network Advantage 57 65
Part Number C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials 57 65
Part Number C9300-24U-A Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage 57 65
Part Number C9300-24T-E Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Essentials 57 65
Part Number C9300-24T-A Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Advantage 57 65
Part Number C926-4P Cisco 926 VDSL2/ADSL2+ over ISDN and 1GE Sec Router 60 68
Part Number C9300-24P-A Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Advantage 57 65
Part Number C927-4PM Cisco 927 Annex M over POTs and 1GE Sec Router 60 68
Part Number C927-4P Cisco 927 VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTs and 1GE/SFP Sec Router 60 68
Part Number C921-4P Cisco 900 Series Integrated Services Routers 60 68
Part Number C9200L-DNA-E-48-7Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 7 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-E-48-5Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-E-24-7Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 7 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-E-24-5Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 5 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-E-24-3Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-A-48-5Y C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port, 5 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-A-48-3Y C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-A-24-7Y C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 7 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-A-24-5Y C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 5 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-DNA-A-24-3Y C9200L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 52 60
Part Number C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 10G ,Network Essentials 53 61
Part Number C9200L-48T-4X-A Catalyst 9200 48-port data only, 4 x 10G ,Network Advantage 53 61
Part Number C9200L-48T-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 60 68
Part Number C9200L-48T-4G-A Catalyst 9200L 48-port data only, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage 59 67
Part Number C9200L-48P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Essentials 63 71
Part Number C9200L-48P-4X-A Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Advantage 62 70
Part Number C9200L-48P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 63 71
Part Number C9200L-48P-4G-A Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage 62 70
Part Number C9200L-24T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 10G ,Network Essentials 53 61
Part Number C9200L-24T-4X-A Catalyst 9200L 24-port data only, 4 x 10G ,Network Advantage 53 61
Part Number C9200L-24T-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port data, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 60 68
Part Number C9200L-24T-4G-A Catalyst 9200 24-port data only, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage 59 67
Part Number C9200L-24P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Essentials 53 61
Part Number C9200L-24P-4X-A Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Advantage 53 61
Part Number C9200L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 60 68
Part Number C9200L-24P-4G-A Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Advantage 59 67
Part Number C9200-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9200-DNA-E-24-3Y C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number C9200-48T-E Catalyst 9200 48-port data only, Network Essentials 62 70
Part Number C9200-48P-E Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials 62 70
Part Number C9200-24T-E Catalyst 9200 24-port data only, Network Essentials 60 68
Part Number C9200-24P-E Catalyst 9200 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials 60 68
Part Number C9117AXI-E Cisco Catalyst 9117AX Series 68 76
Part Number C9115AXI-E Cisco Catalyst 9115AX Series 63 71
Part Number AIR-AP1832I-I-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1830 Series 62 70
Part Number C892FSP-K9 Cisco 892FSP 1 GE and 1GE/SFP High Perf Security Router 57 65
Part Number C891F-K9 Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers 55 63
Part Number C887VAM-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers 50 58
Part Number C9300-24P-E Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials 62 70
Part Number C887VA-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers 53 61
Part Number C886VA-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers 57 65
Part Number C881-K9 Cisco 880 Series Integrated Services Routers 55 63
Part Number C867VAE-K9 Cisco 867VAE Secure router with VDSL2/ADSL2+ over POTS 57 65
Part Number C3850-NM-4-1G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module 47 55
Part Number C3850-NM-4-1G Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 1GE Network Module 47 55
Part Number C3850-NM-4-10G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module 47 55
Part Number C3850-NM-4-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module 47 55
Part Number C3850-NM-2-10G= Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module 52 60
Part Number C3850-NM-2-10G Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module 52 60
Part Number C3650-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 3650 Stack Module Spare 52 60
Part Number WS-C2960X-48FPD-L Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base 61 69
Part Number WS-C2960X-24PS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base 58 66
Part Number C1118-8P ISR 1100 8 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router G.SHDSL 60 68
Part Number C1117-4PWE ISR 1100 4P DSL Annex A w/ 802.11ac -E WiFi 60 68
Part Number C1117-4PMWE ISR 1100 4P DSL Annex M w/ 802.11ac -E WiFi 57 65
Part Number C1117-4PMLTEEAWE ISR 1100 4P DSL Annex M w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS 802.11ac -E WiFi 57 65
Part Number C1117-4PMLTEEA ISR 1100 4P DSL Annex M Router w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1117-4PM ISR 1100 4 Ports DSL Annex M and GE WAN Router 57 65
Part Number C1117-4PLTEEAWE ISR 1100 4P DSL Annex A w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS 802.11ac -E WiFi 60 68
Part Number C1117-4PLTEEA ISR 1100 4P DSL Annex A Router w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1117-4P ISR 1100 4 Ports DSL Annex A/M and GE WAN Router 60 68
Part Number C1116-4PWE ISR 1100 4P DSL Annex B/J and GE WAN Router 802.11ac -E WiFi 60 68
Part Number C1116-4PLTEEAWE ISR1100 4P DSL Annex B/J w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS 802.11ac -E WiFi 57 65
Part Number C1116-4PLTEEA ISR1100 4P DSL Annex B/J Router w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1116-4P ISR 1100 4 Ports DSL Annex B/J and GE WAN Router 60 68
Part Number C1113-8PWE ISR 1100 G.FAST GE Router w/ 802.11ac 57 65
Part Number C1113-8PMWE ISR 1100 G.FAST GE Router w/ 802.11ac 60 68
Part Number C1113-8PMLTEEA ISR 1100 G.FAST GE SFP Router w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1113-8PM ISR 1100 G.FAST GE SFP Ethernet Router 60 68
Part Number C1113-8PLTEEAWE ISR 1100 G.FAST GE Router w/ 802.11ac and LTE Adv EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1113-8PLTEEA ISR 1100 G.FAST GE SFP Router w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1113-8P ISR 1100 G.FAST GE SFP Ethernet Router 60 68
Part Number C1112-8PWE ISR 1100 G.FAST GE SFP Ethernet Router w/ 802.11ac -E WiFi 60 68
Part Number C1112-8PLTEEAWE ISR 1100 G.FAST GE Router w/ 802.11ac and LTE Adv EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1112-8PLTEEA ISR 1100 G.FAST GE SFP Router w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1112-8P ISR 1100 G.FAST with GE SFP Ethernet Router 60 68
Part Number C1111-8PWE ISR 1100 8 Ports Dual GE Ethernet Router w/ 802.11ac -E WiFi 60 68
Part Number C1111-8PLTEEAWE ISR 1100 8P Dual GE WAN w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS 802.11ac -E WiFi 60 68
Part Number C1111-8PLTEEA-DNA ISR 1100 8 Port Dual GE LTE EA with DNA Support 60 68
Part Number C1111-8PLTEEA ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP Router w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1111-8P-DNA ISR 1100 8 Ports Dual GE WAN with DNA Support 60 68
Part Number C1111-8P ISR 1100 8 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router 60 68
Part Number C1111-4PWE ISR 1100 4 Ports Dual GE WAN Router w/ 802.11ac -E WiFi 60 68
Part Number C1111-4PLTEEA-DNA ISR 1100 4 Port Dual GE LTE EA with DNA Support 60 68
Part Number C1111-4PLTEEA ISR 1100 4P Dual GE Ethernet w/ LTE Adv SMS/GPS EMEA & NA 60 68
Part Number C1111-4P-DNA ISR 1100 4 Ports Dual GE WAN with DNA Support 60 68
Part Number C1111-4P ISR 1100 4 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router 60 68
Part Number C1101-4PLTEPWE ISR 1101 4P GE Ethernet, LTE, and 802.11ac Router -E Domain 57 65
Part Number C1101-4PLTEP ISR 1101 4P GE Ethernet and LTE Secure Router with Pluggable 57 65
Part Number C1101-4P ISR 1101 4 Ports GE Ethernet WAN Router 57 65
Part Number AIR-PWRINJ5= Power Injector (802.3af)  for AP 1600, 2600 and 3600 w/o mod 55 63
Part Number AIR-DNA-E-7Y Aironet CISCO DNA Essentials 7 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number AIR-DNA-E-5Y Aironet CISCO DNA Essentials 5 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number AIR-DNA-E-3Y Aironet CISCO DNA Essentials 3 Year Term License 52 60
Part Number AIR-CT3504-K9 Cisco 3504 Wireless Controller 55 63
Part Number AIR-AP1832I-I-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; I Reg Domain 62 70
Part Number AIR-AP2802I-I-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE I 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1815T-E-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815T Series 58 66
Part Number AIR-AP2802I-E-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE E 59 67
Part Number C9115AXE-E Cisco Embedded Wireless Controller on Catalyst Access Point 63 71
Part Number AIR-AP2802E-E-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Ext Ant; 2xGbE, E Domain 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP2802I-I-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 2800 Series 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1852I-I-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; I Reg Dom 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP2802I-E-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 2800 Series 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1852I-E-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; E Reg Dom 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1852E-I-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; I Reg Dom 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP2802E-E-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 2800 Series 64 72
Part Number AIR-AP1852E-E-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; E Reg Dom 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1852I-I-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1850 Series 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1852I-E-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1850 Series 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1852E-E-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1850 Series 64 72
Part Number AIR-AP1832I-E-K9 802.11ac Wave 2; 3x3:2SS; Int Ant; E Reg Domain 62 70
Part Number AIR-AP1815W-E-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815w Series 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1832I-E-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1830 Series 64 72
Part Number AIR-AP1815I-I-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1815i Series 62 70
Part Number AIR-AP1815I-I-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1815I-E-K9C Cisco Aironet Mobility Express 1815i Series 62 70
Part Number AIR-AP1815I-E-K9 Cisco Aironet 1815i Series 59 67
Part Number ACS-1100-RM-19= Cisco 1100 Series Router Rackmount Wallmount Kit 57 65
Part Number ACS-1100-RM-19 Cisco 1100 Series Router Rackmount Wallmount Kit 57 65
Part Number AIR-AP1840I-E-K9 Cisco Aironet AP1840I Series access point - E domain 59 67
Part Number AIR-AP1840I-E-K9C Cisco Aironet ME AP1840I Series access point - E domain 59 67
Part Number SG250-50HP-K9-UK Cisco SG250-50HP 50-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-50HP-K9-EU Cisco SG250-50HP 50-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-26-K9-UK Cisco SG250-26 26-port Gigabit  Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-26-K9-EU Cisco SG250-26 26-port Gigabit  Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-18-K9-UK Cisco SG250-18 18-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-18-K9-EU Cisco SG250-18 18-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-08-K9-UK Cisco SG250-08 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-08-K9-EU Cisco SG250-08 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-08HP-K9-UK Cisco SG250-08HP 8-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-08HP-K9-EU Cisco SG250-08HP 8-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG220-50P-K9-UK SG220-50P 50-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG220-50P-K9-EU SG220-50P 50-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG220-50-K9-UK SG220-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG220-50-K9-EU SG220-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG220-28MP-K9-UK SG220-28MP 28-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG220-28MP-K9-EU SG220-28MP 28-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG112-24-UK SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG112-24-EU SG112-24 Compact 24-Port Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110D-08-UK SG110D-08 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110D-08HP-UK SG110D-08HP 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110D-08HP-EU SG110D-08HP 8-Port PoE Gigabit Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110D-08-EU SG110D-08 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110D-05-UK SG110D-05 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110D-05-EU SG110D-05 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110-24-UK SG110-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110-24HP-UK SG110-24HP 24-Port PoE Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110-24HP-EU SG110-24HP 24-Port PoE Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110-24-EU SG110-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110-16-UK SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110-16HP-UK SG110-16HP 16-Port PoE Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110-16HP-EU SG110-16HP 16-Port PoE Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SG110-16-EU SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch 47 55
Part Number SF550X-48P-K9-UK Cisco SF550X-48P 48-port 10/100 PoE Stackable Switch 52 60
Part Number SF550X-48P-K9-EU Cisco SF550X-48P 48-port 10/100 PoE Stackable Switch 52 60
Part Number SF550X-48MP-K9-EU Cisco SF550X-48MP 48-port 10/100 PoE Stackable Switch 52 60
Part Number SF550X-48-K9-EU Cisco SF550X-48 48-port 10/100 Stackable Switch 52 60
Golden Offers
Part Number SF550X-24P-K9-EU Cisco SF550X-24P 24-port 10/100 PoE  Stackable Switch 52 60
Part Number SF550X-24MP-K9-EU Cisco SF550X-24MP 24-port 10/100 PoE  Stackable Switch 52 60
Part Number SF550X-24-K9-EU Cisco SF550X-24 24-port 10/100  Stackable Switch 52 60
Part Number SF352-08P-K9-UK Cisco SF352-08P 8-port 10/100 POE Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF352-08P-K9-EU Cisco SF352-08P 8-port 10/100 POE Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF352-08MP-K9-EU Cisco SF352-08MP 8-port 10/100 Max-POE Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF352-08-K9-EU Cisco SF352-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF350-48P-K9-UK Cisco SF350-48P 48-port 10/100 POE Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF350-48P-K9-EU Cisco SF350-48P 48-port 10/100 POE Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF350-48MP-K9-EU Cisco SF350-48MP 48-port 10/100 POE Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SF350-48-K9-UK Cisco SF350-48 48-port 10/100 Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF350-48-K9-EU Cisco SF350-48 48-port 10/100 Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF350-24P-K9-UK Cisco SF350-24P 24-port 10/100 POE Managed Switch 57 65
Part Number SF350-24P-K9-EU Cisco SF350-24P 24-port 10/100 POE Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SF350-24MP-K9-UK Cisco SF350-24MP 24-port 10/100 Max PoE Managed Switch 49 57
Part Number SF350-24MP-K9-EU Cisco SF350-24MP 24-port 10/100 Max PoE Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SF350-24-K9-UK Cisco SF350-24 24-port 10/100 Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SF350-24-K9-EU Cisco SF350-24 24-port 10/100 Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SF350-08-K9-EU Cisco SF350-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SF250-48-K9-UK Cisco SF250-48 48-port 10/100 Switch 52 60
Part Number SF250-48-K9-EU Cisco SF250-48 48-port 10/100 Switch 52 60
Part Number SF250-48HP-K9-UK Cisco SF250-48HP 48-port 10/100 PoE Switch 52 60
Part Number SF250-48HP-K9-EU Cisco SF250-48HP 48-port 10/100 PoE Switch 52 60
Part Number SF250-24P-K9-UK Cisco SF250-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF250-24P-K9-EU Cisco SF250-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF250-24-K9-UK Cisco SF250-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF250-24-K9-EU Cisco SF250-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF220-48P-K9-UK SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF220-48P-K9-EU SF220-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF220-48-K9-UK SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF220-48-K9-EU SF220-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF220-24P-K9-UK SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF220-24P-K9-EU SF220-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF220-24-K9-EU SF220-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SF112-24-EU SF112-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch with Gigabit Uplinks 47 55
Part Number SF110D-16-UK SF110D-16 16-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-16HP-UK SF110D-16HP 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-16HP-EU SF110D-16HP 16-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-16-EU SF110D-16 16-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-08-UK SF110D-08 8-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-08HP-UK SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-08HP-EU SF110D-08HP 8-Port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-08-EU SF110D-08 8-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-05-UK SF110D-05 5-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110D-05-EU SF110D-05 5-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110-24-UK SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110-24-EU SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch 47 55
Part Number SF110-16-UK SF110-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch 49 57
Part Number SF110-16-EU SF110-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch 47 55
Part Number RV345P-K9-G5 Cisco RV345P Dual WAN Gigabit VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV215W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV215W Wireless N VPN Firewall 55 63
Part Number RV130W-WB-E-K9-G5 RV130W Wireless-N VPN Router with Web Filtering 52 60
Part Number RV130W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV130 Multifunction Wireless-N VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV130-WB-K9-G5 RV130 VPN Router with Web Filtering 52 60
Part Number RV130-K9-G5 Cisco RV130 VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV110W-E-G5-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless N VPN Firewall 57 65
Part Number RV042-UK 10/100 4-Port VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV042G-K9-UK Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV042G-K9-EU Gigabit Dual WAN VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV042-EU 10/100 4-Port VPN Router 57 65
Part Number MGBT1 Gigabit Ethernet 1000 Base-T Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 45 53
Part Number MGBSX1 Gigabit Ethernet SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 45 53
Part Number MGBLH1 Gigabit Ethernet LH Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 45 53
Part Number WAP581-E-K9 Wireless-AC/N Premium Dual Radio Access Point with PoE (EU) 57 65
Part Number WAP571E-E-K9 Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Outdoor Wireless Access Point (EU) 57 65
Part Number WAP361-E-K9 Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Wall Plate Access Point with PoE 53 61
Part Number WAP125-E-K9-UK Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point with PoE 57 65
Part Number WAP125-E-K9-EU Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point with PoE 52 60
Part Number SX350X-52-K9-UK 52-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-52-K9-EU 52-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-24-K9-UK 24-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-24-K9-EU 24-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-24F-K9-UK 24-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-24F-K9-EU 24-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-12-K9-UK 12 Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-12-K9-EU 12 Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-08-K9-UK 8 Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SX350X-08-K9-EU 8 Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 53 61
Part Number SLM248GT-UK SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM248GT-EU SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM224GT-UK SF200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM224GT-EU SF200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM2048T-UK SG 200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM2048T-EU SG200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM2016T-UK SG200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM2016T-EU SG 200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM2008T-UK SG200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM2008T-EU SG 200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM2008PT-UK SG200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SLM2008PT-EU SG 200-08P 8-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG550XG-8F8T-K9-UK Cisco SG550XG-8F8T 16-Port 10G Stackable Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SG550XG-8F8T-K9-EU Cisco SG550XG-8F8T 16-Port 10G Stackable Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SG550XG-48T-K9-UK Cisco SG550XG-48T 48-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SG550XG-48T-K9-EU Cisco SG550XG-48T 48-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SG550XG-24T-K9-UK Cisco SG550XG-24T 24-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SG550XG-24T-K9-EU Cisco SG550XG-24T 24-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SG550XG-24F-K9-UK Cisco SG550XG-24F 24-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SG550XG-24F-K9-EU Cisco SG550XG-24F 24-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SG550X-48P-K9-UK Cisco SG550X-48P 48-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-48P-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-48P 48-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-48MP-K9-UK Cisco SG550X-48MP 48-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-48MP-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-48MP 48-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-48-K9-UK Cisco SG550X-48 48-port Gigabit Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-48-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-48 48-port Gigabit Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-24P-K9-UK Cisco SG550X-24P 24-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-24P-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-24P 24-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-24MPP-K9-UK Cisco SG550X-24MPP 24-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-24MPP-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-24MPP 24-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-24MP-K9-UK Cisco SG550X-24MP 24-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-24MP-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-24MP 24-port Gigabit PoE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-24-K9-UK Cisco SG550X-24 24-port Gigabit Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG550X-24-K9-EU Cisco SG550X-24 24-port Gigabit Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350XG-48T-K9-UK Cisco SG350XG-48T 48-port 10GBase-T Stackable Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350XG-48T-K9-EU Cisco SG350XG-48T 48-port 10GBase-T Stackable Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350XG-2F10-K9-UK Cisco SG350XG-2F10 12-port 10GBase-T Stackable Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350XG-2F10-K9-EU Cisco SG350XG-2F10 12-port 10GBase-T Stackable Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350XG-24T-K9-UK Cisco SG350XG-24T 24-port 10GBase-T Stackable Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350XG-24T-K9-EU Cisco SG350XG-24T 24-port 10GBase-T Stackable Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350XG-24F-K9-UK Cisco SG350XG-24F 24-port Ten Gigabit (SFP+) Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350XG-24F-K9-EU Cisco SG350XG-24F 24-port Ten Gigabit (SFP+) Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350X-48-K9-UK Cisco SG350X-48 48-port Gigabit Stackable Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350X-48-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-48 48-port Gigabit Stackable Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350X-24-K9-UK Cisco SG350X-24 24-port Gigabit Stackable Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350X-24-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-24 24-port Gigabit Stackable Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350-52-K9-UK Cisco SG350-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SG350-52-K9-EU Cisco SG350-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SG350-28MP-K9-UK Cisco SG350-28MP 28-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350-28MP-K9-EU Cisco SG350-28MP 28-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350-28-K9-UK Cisco SG350-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SG350-28-K9-EU Cisco SG350-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SG350-20-K9-UK Cisco  SG350-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SG350-20-K9-EU Cisco  SG350-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SG350-10-K9-UK Cisco SG350-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch 55 63
Part Number SG350-10-K9-EU Cisco SG350-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250X-24P-K9-UK SG250X-24P 24-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch with 10G Uplinks 57 65
Part Number SG250X-24P-K9-EU SG250X-24P 24-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch with 10G Uplinks 57 65
Part Number SG250X-24-K9-EU SG250X-24 24-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 10G Uplinks 57 65
Part Number SG250-50-K9-UK Cisco SG250-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-50-K9-EU Cisco SG250-50 50-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG220-26-K9-EU SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SG250-26HP-K9-UK Cisco SG250-26HP 26-port Gigabit PoE Switch 57 65
Part Number SG250-26HP-K9-EU Cisco SG250-26HP 26-port Gigabit PoE Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-52-K9-UK Cisco SX550X-52 52-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-52-K9-EU Cisco SX550X-52 52-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-24-K9-UK Cisco SX550X-24 24-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-24-K9-EU Cisco SX550X-24 24-Port 10GBase-T Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-24F-K9-UK Cisco SX550X-24F 24-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-24F-K9-EU Cisco SX550X-24F 24-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-12F-K9-UK Cisco SX550X-12F 12-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-12F-K9-EU Cisco SX550X-12F 12-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-24FT-K9-UK Cisco SX550X-24FT 24-Port 10G Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-24FT-K9-EU Cisco SX550X-24FT 24-Port 10G Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SX550X-16FT-K9-UK Cisco SX550X-16FT 16-Port 10G Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG220-26-K9-UK SG220-26 26-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 52 60
Part Number SX550X-16FT-K9-EU Cisco SX550X-16FT 16-Port 10G Stackable Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG220-26P-K9-UK SG220-26P 26-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 62 70
Part Number SG220-26P-K9-EU SG220-26P 26-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 62 70
Part Number RV134W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV134W Wireless-N VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV160-K9-G5 Cisco RV160 VPN Router 57 65
Golden Accelerators
Part Number RV160W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV160W Wireless-AC VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV260-K9-G5 Cisco RV260 VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV260P-K9-G5 Cisco RV260P VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV260W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV260W Wireless-AC VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV340-K9-G5 Cisco RV340 Dual WAN Gigabit VPN Router 60 68
Part Number RV340W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV340W Wireless-AC Dual WAN Gigabit VPN Router 60 68
Part Number SG250X-48-K9-EU SG250X-48 48-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 10G Uplinks 62 70
Part Number SG250X-48P-K9-UK SG250X-48P 48-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch with 10G Uplinks 57 65
Part Number SG250X-48P-K9-EU SG250X-48P 48-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch with 10G Uplinks 62 70
Part Number SG250X-48-K9-UK SG250X-48 48-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 10G Uplinks 62 70
Part Number RV132W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV132W Wireless-N VPN Router 57 65
Part Number RV345-K9-G5 Cisco RV345 Dual WAN Gigabit VPN Router 60 68
Part Number SG250-10P-K9-EU Cisco SG250-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Switch 62 70
Part Number SG250-10P-K9-UK Cisco SG250-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Switch 62 70
Part Number SG250-26P-K9-EU Cisco SG250-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Switch 62 70
Part Number SG250-26P-K9-UK Cisco SG250-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Switch 62 70
Part Number SG250-50P-K9-EU Cisco SG250-50P 50-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 62 70
Part Number SG250-50P-K9-UK Cisco SG250-50P 50-Port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350-10MP-K9-EU Cisco SG350-10MP 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350-10MP-K9-UK Cisco SG350-10MP 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350-10P-K9-EU Cisco SG350-10P 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350-10P-K9-UK Cisco SG350-10P 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350-10SFP-K9-EU Cisco SG350-10SFP 10-port Gigabit Managed SFP Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350-10SFP-K9-UK Cisco SG350-10SFP 10-port Gigabit Managed SFP Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350-28P-K9-EU Cisco SG350-28P 28-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350-28P-K9-UK Cisco SG350-28P 28-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350-28SFP-K9-EU Cisco SG350-28SFP 28-port Gigabit Managed SFP Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350-28SFP-K9-UK Cisco SG350-28SFP 28-port Gigabit Managed SFP Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350-52MP-K9-EU Cisco SG350-52MP 52-port Gigabit Max-PoE Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350-52MP-K9-UK Cisco SG350-52MP 52-port Gigabit Max-PoE Managed Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350-52P-K9-EU Cisco SG350-52P 52-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350-52P-K9-UK Cisco SG350-52P 52-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch 57 65
Part Number SG350-8PD-K9-EU Cisco SG350-8PD 8-Port 2.5G PoE Managed Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350-8PD-K9-UK Cisco SG350-8PD 8-Port 2.5G PoE Managed Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350X-24MP-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-24MP 24-port Gigabit POE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350X-24MP-K9-UK Cisco SG350X-24MP 24-port Gigabit POE Stackable Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350X-24PD-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-24PD 24-Port 2.5G PoE Stackable Managed Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350X-24P-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-24P 24-port Gigabit POE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350X-24P-K9-UK Cisco SG350X-24P 24-port Gigabit POE Stackable Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350X-48MP-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-48MP 48-port Gigabit POE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350X-48MP-K9-UK Cisco SG350X-48MP 48-port Gigabit POE Stackable Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350X-48P-K9-EU Cisco SG350X-48P 48-port Gigabit POE Stackable Switch 62 70
Part Number SG350X-48P-K9-UK Cisco SG350X-48P 48-port Gigabit POE Stackable Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350X-8PMD-K9-EU Cisco SG350-8PMD 8-Port 2.5G PoE Stackable Managed Switch 60 68
Part Number SG350X-8PMD-K9-UK Cisco SG350-8PMD 8-Port 2.5G PoE Stackable Managed Switch 60 68
Part Number SG355-10P-K9-EU Cisco SG355-10P 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 60 68
Part Number SG355-10P-K9-UK Cisco SG355-10P 10-port Gigabit POE Managed Switch 60 68
Part Number WAP150-E-K9-EU Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point with PoE 57 65
Part Number WAP150-E-K9-UK Wireless-AC/N Dual Radio Access Point with PoE 57 65
Part Number WAP571-E-K9 Wireless-AC/N Premium Dual Radio Access Point with PoE (EU) 57 65
Part Number CP-8800-A-KEM-3PC= Cisco 8800 series KEM for Audio IP Phones with MPP firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-8841-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8841 with Multiplatform Phone firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-6861-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco 6861 Phone with CE power adapter for MPP Systems 68 76
Part Number CP-6861-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco 6861 Phone with UK power adapter for MPP Systems 68 76
Part Number CP-7811-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 7811 with Multiplatform Phone firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-8832-3PC-EU-K9 Cisco 8832 for Europe, Australia, charcoal, with accessories 68 76
Part Number CP-8832-3PC-EU-K9= Cisco 8832 for Europe, Australia, charcoal, spare 68 76
Part Number CP-6825-3PC-BUN-CE Cisco IP DECT Bundle, Handset and Base, 3PCC, EMEA 68 76
Part Number CP-6825-3PC-BUN-UK Cisco IP DECT Bundle, Handset and Base, 3PCC, UK 68 76
Part Number CP-6825-3PC-CE-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset, 3PCC, EU and APAC 68 76
Part Number CP-6825-3PC-UK-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset, 3PCC, United Kingdom 68 76
Part Number DBS-210-3PC-CE-K9= Cisco IP DECT Base Station 210 Series, 3PCC, EU and APAC 68 76
Part Number DBS-210-3PC-UK-K9= Cisco IP DECT Base Station 210 Series, 3PCC, UK 68 76
Part Number CP-6851-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco 6851 Phone for MPP,  UK Power Adapter 68 76
Part Number ATA191-PWR Power Adapter for ATA191 and ATA192 68 76
Part Number CP-6841-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco 6841 Phone for MPP, UK Power Adapter 68 76
Part Number CP-PWR-CORD-UK= Power Cord, United Kingdom 68 76
Part Number CP-6841-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco 6841 Phone for MPP,  CE Power Adapter 68 76
Part Number CP-PWR-CORD-CE= Power Cord, Central Europe 68 76
Part Number CP-68KEM-3PCC= Cisco KEM for 6800 series MPP 68 76
Part Number ATA192-3PW-K9 2-Port Analog Telephone Adapter for Multiplatform 68 76
Part Number CP-7861-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 7861 for 3rd Party Call Control 68 76
Part Number ATA191-3PW-K9 2-Port Analog Telephone Adapter for Multiplatform 68 76
Part Number CP-8811-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8811 with Multiplatform Phone firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-8865-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8865 with MPP Firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-8845-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8845 with MPP Firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-7832-3PCC-K9= Cisco 7832 Conference Phone for MPP 68 76
Part Number CP-BEKEM-3PCC= Cisco IP Key Expansion Module with Multiplatform Phone FW 68 76
Collaboration: Third Party Call Control (3PCC) Fast Track Promotion
Part Number CP-PWR-CUBE-3= IP Phone power transformer for the 7900 phone series 68 76
Part Number CP-6851-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco 6851 Phone for MPP, CE Power Adapter 68 76
Part Number CP-PWR-CUBE-4= IP Phone power transformer for the 89/9900 phone series 68 76
Part Number CP-6821-3PCC-K9= Cisco 6821 Phone for MPP Systems 68 76
Part Number CP-8861-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8861 with Multiplatform Phone firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-7821-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 7821 with Multiplatform Phone firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-6851-3PCC-K9= Cisco 6851 Phone for MPP, Grey 68 76
Part Number CP-8851-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 with Multiplatform Phone firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-7841-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 7841 with Multiplatform Phone firmware 68 76
Part Number CP-8800-V-KEM-3PC= Cisco 8800 series KEM for Video IP Phones with MPP firmware 68 76
* Register: Contact Kinga Deren (kinga.deren@techdata.com) to help you to register in less then 5 minutes.
* Select: Become Select by following the next Select Bootcamp. Check our website www.techdata.be/cisco for the date or contact loic.dursel@techdata.com.